
Differences in Original Charges:

Real

Personal

Utility

Total

Homestead Credit: (22.83 % of Real Estate Taxes)

Prorations: (4.26 % of Total Property Taxes)

School District Territory

Total ValuationsCounty

Errors

$881.02

574,088

Valuation Tax Dollars

25,840,147 $801,044.56

FINAL REPORT

Danville School District-7503000

100.00%

% of School 

District

Yell 37,890,057

109,215

-654,883

$17,796.73

$3,385.67

-$20,301.38

Tax DollarsValuation

28,420

Disabled Veterans

Total

Type

Adds

Property Type

Real

Personal

$122,543.93

Net Total$1,174,591.77

Original Charge Adjustments

2010 School District Disbursement Rates

$182,916.58

$50,077.32

37,890,057

$251,003.28

Utility 3,953,030

8,096,880

2009 Assessments

Personal 246,115 98.05%

$ Disbursed 

before Prorations, 

with DelinquentsProperty Type

Real 787,506 98.31%

% of Original 

Charge

Post - 

Proration Total 1,106,053 94.16%

Utility 122,510 99.97%

Pre - Proration 

Total 1,156,131 98.43%

(13,204.70)$          

Valuation

-116,860

0

-309,098

-425,958

Tax Dollars

(3,622.66)$            

-$                      

(9,582.04)$            
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